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1 200 Carolina Wikström 1993 Uppsala IF 32:48
2 37 Frida Michold 1995 IK Akele 35:41
3 39 Liduina van Sitteren 1989 Örebro AIK 36:01
4 398 Erica Lech 1977 Örebro AIK 36:27
5 43 Edith Blomqvist 1994 Västerås FK 37:18
6 58 Emma Reinhed Liljeqvist 1992 IF Start 37:39
7 70 Hanna Imhagen 2003 Örebro AIK 39:45
8 66 Marie Dasler 1968 IF Start 39:57
9 339 Ida Hylander 1992 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 42:14
10 98 Petra Hanaeus 1972 IF Start 42:32
11 149 Alva Galmén 2001 Örebro AIK 44:19
12 396 Karin Karlsson 1976 Örebro AIK 46:24
13 137 Marina Kumlin 1988 Örebro AIK 46:46
14 167 Andrea Franzén Wallberg 1984 KFUM Arvika Friidrott 47:16
15 172 Sandra Almer Carlson 1981 IFK Nora 47:34
16 171 Caroline Borg 1990 Runacademy IF 47:35
17 158 Maria Borg 1973 IF Start 48:48
18 152 Malin Hammerin 1991 Borlänge LK 48:54
19 199 Ann Lindström 2012 Garphyttan IF 49:19
20 178 Elsa Karlsson 2000 Örebro AIK 50:08
21 177 Mari Korpela 1982 Borlänge LK 50:40
22 188 Jenny Parling 1976 Örebro AIK 51:42
23 184 Catrine Andersson 1969 Örebro AIK 51:57
24 186 Hanna Fridhamre 1977 IFK Nora 53:41
25 187 Annica Sjölund 1967 IF Start 55:16
26 273 Kajsa Lindström 2014 Garphyttan IF 55:18
27 185 Julia Karlsson 2011 Garphyttan IF 55:19
28 192 Maja Persson 1953 Örebro AIK 1:00:41
DNF 198 Emma Lindström 2011 Garphyttan IF
DNS 35 Madeleine Larsson 1981 IKHP
DNS 156 Therese Persson 1973 Örebro AIK
DNS 162 Åsa Holmgren-Hölss 1989 Örebro AIK
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m
1 16 Simon Karlsson 1993 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 31:32
2 399 Jonas Nilsson 1992 Örebro AIK 31:52
3 196 Martin Svanborg 1991 Better Running Club 32:15
4 13 Lukas Segersten 2000 Enköpings AIF 32:33
5 300 Anders Österlund 1973 Västerås SOK 32:54
6 26 Andreas Ingberg 1982 Örebro AIK 32:57
7 7 Per Arvidsson 1986 IF Start 33:12
8 31 Oskar Hidén 1996 IK Akele 34:15
9 32 Karl Wilenius 1985 Lidköpings VSK 34:42
10 38 Villem Raudsepp 1980 Örebro AIK 34:45
11 34 Pär Johansson 1974 Örebro AIK 34:46
12 42 Andreas Borg 1992 Åsbro GoIF 35:02
13 371 Oskar Arlebo 1977 Örebro AIK 35:23
14 36 Daniel Wärnelid 1983 Örebro AIK 35:29
15 53 Jesper Löfvenborg 1976 IF Göta 35:38
16 41 Oskar Hansson 1997 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 36:33
17 33 Mattias Nätterlund 1987 IF Start 36:55
18 57 Rodney Hundermark 1969 IFK Nora 37:06
19 392 Ludvig Börjesson 1977 Örebro AIK 37:39
20 60 Rickard Rosenblom 1976 Hälle IF 37:58
21 56 Henrik Ögren 1982 Storådalens SK 38:37
22 64 Tommy Theoren 1972 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 38:46
23 299 Martin Hård 1994 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 38:55
24 76 Fredrik Zeitelberg 1978 Örebro AIK 39:00
25 78 Jonas Jehander 1985 LK Gränslöst 39:12
26 61 Jakob Stenbacka 1992 Borlänge LK 39:15
27 397 Dan Bäck 1975 Kumla SF 39:20
28 62 Jesper Zakrisson 1980 Örebro AIK 39:24
29 65 Viktor Ehrnström 2009 IF Start 39:42
30 63 Richard Dahlgren 1984 Örebro AIK 39:48
31 89 Andrés Avella 1986 Örebro AIK 39:51
32 67 Johan Svanholm 1976 Örebro AIK 39:52
33 71 Johan Krafft 1974 Örebro AIK 40:20
34 68 Oskar Johansson 1986 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 40:24
35 95 Rasmus Andersson 1990 Örebro AIK 40:30
36 298 Henrik Emilsson 1985 Garphyttan IF 40:46
37 395 Mattias Fritz 1978 Karlslunds IF 40:51
38 97 Peter Ström 1970 Kumla SF 40:54
39 100 Staffan Dahl 1978 Örebro AIK 41:04
40 77 Mikael Hansson 1963 IF Start 41:08
41 99 Edmund Kurt 1973 Örebro AIK 41:16
42 154 Patrik Karlsson 1973 Örebro AIK 41:31
43 123 Daniel Linder 1978 Örebro AIK 41:38
44 96 Fredrik Hartman 1968 Örebro AIK 41:40
45 132 Roger Sköldkvist 1965 IF Start 42:14
46 110 Tony Ehrnström 1975 IF Start 42:51
47 119 Ulf Eriksson 1975 Örebro AIK 42:57
48 143 Alan Smith 1987 IF Friskis & Svettis Örebro 42:59
49 134 Jonas Fridberg 1973 Örebro AIK 43:11
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50 369 Anders Eriksson 1981 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 43:27
51 400 Karl Kind 1990 Örebro AIK 43:33
52 128 Jonas Svensson 1978 Örebro AIK 43:41
53 129 Tomas Galmén 1971 Örebro AIK 43:45
54 69 Kent Mossbäck 1972 Örebro AIK 43:52
55 121 Jan Ermefjäll 1957 Örebro AIK 43:57
56 127 Jonas Färnstrand 1973 Örebro AIK 44:06
57 131 Tomas Åsen 1970 Borlänge LK 44:09
58 153 Sebastian Näslund 1973 Örebro AIK 44:17
59 151 Anders Johansson 1972 IF Start 44:27
60 165 Martin Nilsson 1984 IFK Nora 44:42
61 83 Albin Wallgren 2007 Åsbro GoIF 44:52
62 159 David Tachezy 1970 Örebro AIK 45:05
63 86 Bo Persson 1948 Almby IK 45:09
64 148 Tony Karlsson 1957 IF Start 45:26
65 150 Daniel Borg 1979 IFK Nora 45:34
66 155 Benny Östlund 1952 Borlänge LK 45:46
67 157 Sebastian Myrdahl 1994 Örebro AIK 46:09
68 195 Edvin Larsson 1995 Örebro AIK 46:40
69 197 Anders Gustavsson 1974 Örebro AIK 47:12
70 383 Pälle Kamali 1977 Örebro AIK 47:13
71 179 Hans Backström 1953 Östansjö SK 48:59
72 163 Leif Andersson 1954 Borlänge LK 49:29
73 181 Iradj Nikban 1960 Örebro AIK 49:39
74 182 Emil Imhagen 2001 Örebro AIK 49:41
75 183 Andreas Högberg 1978 Örebro AIK 51:03
76 173 Lars Karlsson 1964 Östansjö SK 51:35
77 180 Göte Pettersson 1957 Örebro AIK 52:29
78 40 Daniel Johansson 1986 IF Start 52:48
79 189 Bengt Nilsson 1949 Östansjö SK 54:32
80 191 Torbjörn Hallenborg 1952 Kumla SF 56:18
81 190 Eric Malm 1949 IFK Nora 56:43
82 336 Ove Karasiak 1953 Åsbro GoIF 58:55
83 193 Per Börjesson 1954 Östansjö SK 1:01:57
84 194 Arne Evertsson 1941 Storådalens SK 1:31:29
DNF 49 Thomas Ahlström 1984 Örebro AIK
DNS 47 Fredrik Johnsson 1977 Örebro AIK
DNS 55 Markus Liljenroth 1979 Örebro AIK
DNS 59 Mathias Viktorsson 1982 Åsbro GoIF
DNS 79 Erik Blohm 1984 IF Friskis&Svettis Örebro

Number of records: 121
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K-Ungdom
1 199 Ann Lindström 2012 Garphyttan IF 49:19
2 273 Kajsa Lindström 2014 Garphyttan IF 55:18
3 185 Julia Karlsson 2011 Garphyttan IF 55:19
DNF 198 Emma Lindström 2011 Garphyttan IF
K-Junior
1 70 Hanna Imhagen 2003 Örebro AIK 39:45
K-Senior
1 200 Carolina Wikström 1993 Uppsala IF 32:48
2 37 Frida Michold 1995 IK Akele 35:41
3 43 Edith Blomqvist 1994 Västerås FK 37:18
4 58 Emma Reinhed Liljeqvist 1992 IF Start 37:39
5 339 Ida Hylander 1992 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 42:14
6 149 Alva Galmén 2001 Örebro AIK 44:19
7 171 Caroline Borg 1990 Runacademy IF 47:35
8 152 Malin Hammerin 1991 Borlänge LK 48:54
9 178 Elsa Karlsson 2000 Örebro AIK 50:08
K-35
1 39 Liduina van Sitteren 1989 Örebro AIK 36:01
2 137 Marina Kumlin 1988 Örebro AIK 46:46
DNS 162 Åsa Holmgren-Hölss 1989 Örebro AIK
K-40
1 167 Andrea Franzén Wallberg 1984 KFUM Arvika Friidrott 47:16
2 172 Sandra Almer Carlson 1981 IFK Nora 47:34
3 177 Mari Korpela 1982 Borlänge LK 50:40
DNS 35 Madeleine Larsson 1981 IKHP
K-45
1 398 Erica Lech 1977 Örebro AIK 36:27
2 396 Karin Karlsson 1976 Örebro AIK 46:24
3 188 Jenny Parling 1976 Örebro AIK 51:42
4 186 Hanna Fridhamre 1977 IFK Nora 53:41
K-50
1 98 Petra Hanaeus 1972 IF Start 42:32
2 158 Maria Borg 1973 IF Start 48:48
DNS 156 Therese Persson 1973 Örebro AIK
K-55
1 66 Marie Dasler 1968 IF Start 39:57
2 184 Catrine Andersson 1969 Örebro AIK 51:57
3 187 Annica Sjölund 1967 IF Start 55:16
K-70
1 192 Maja Persson 1953 Örebro AIK 1:00:41
M-Ungdom
1 65 Viktor Ehrnström 2009 IF Start 39:42
M-Junior
1 83 Albin Wallgren 2007 Åsbro GoIF 44:52
M-Senior
1 16 Simon Karlsson 1993 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 31:32
2 399 Jonas Nilsson 1992 Örebro AIK 31:52
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3 196 Martin Svanborg 1991 Better Running Club 32:15
4 13 Lukas Segersten 2000 Enköpings AIF 32:33
5 31 Oskar Hidén 1996 IK Akele 34:15
6 42 Andreas Borg 1992 Åsbro GoIF 35:02
7 41 Oskar Hansson 1997 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 36:33
8 299 Martin Hård 1994 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 38:55
9 61 Jakob Stenbacka 1992 Borlänge LK 39:15
10 95 Rasmus Andersson 1990 Örebro AIK 40:30
11 400 Karl Kind 1990 Örebro AIK 43:33
12 157 Sebastian Myrdahl 1994 Örebro AIK 46:09
13 195 Edvin Larsson 1995 Örebro AIK 46:40
14 182 Emil Imhagen 2001 Örebro AIK 49:41
M-35
1 7 Per Arvidsson 1986 IF Start 33:12
2 32 Karl Wilenius 1985 Lidköpings VSK 34:42
3 33 Mattias Nätterlund 1987 IF Start 36:55
4 78 Jonas Jehander 1985 LK Gränslöst 39:12
5 89 Andrés Avella 1986 Örebro AIK 39:51
6 68 Oskar Johansson 1986 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 40:24
7 298 Henrik Emilsson 1985 Garphyttan IF 40:46
8 143 Alan Smith 1987 IF Friskis & Svettis Örebro 42:59
9 40 Daniel Johansson 1986 IF Start 52:48
M-40
1 26 Andreas Ingberg 1982 Örebro AIK 32:57
2 38 Villem Raudsepp 1980 Örebro AIK 34:45
3 36 Daniel Wärnelid 1983 Örebro AIK 35:29
4 56 Henrik Ögren 1982 Storådalens SK 38:37
5 62 Jesper Zakrisson 1980 Örebro AIK 39:24
6 63 Richard Dahlgren 1984 Örebro AIK 39:48
7 369 Anders Eriksson 1981 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 43:27
8 165 Martin Nilsson 1984 IFK Nora 44:42
DNF 49 Thomas Ahlström 1984 Örebro AIK
DNS 59 Mathias Viktorsson 1982 Åsbro GoIF
DNS 79 Erik Blohm 1984 IF Friskis&Svettis Örebro
M-45
1 371 Oskar Arlebo 1977 Örebro AIK 35:23
2 53 Jesper Löfvenborg 1976 IF Göta 35:38
3 392 Ludvig Börjesson 1977 Örebro AIK 37:39
4 60 Rickard Rosenblom 1976 Hälle IF 37:58
5 76 Fredrik Zeitelberg 1978 Örebro AIK 39:00
6 397 Dan Bäck 1975 Kumla SF 39:20
7 67 Johan Svanholm 1976 Örebro AIK 39:52
8 395 Mattias Fritz 1978 Karlslunds IF 40:51
9 100 Staffan Dahl 1978 Örebro AIK 41:04
10 123 Daniel Linder 1978 Örebro AIK 41:38
11 110 Tony Ehrnström 1975 IF Start 42:51
12 119 Ulf Eriksson 1975 Örebro AIK 42:57
13 128 Jonas Svensson 1978 Örebro AIK 43:41
14 150 Daniel Borg 1979 IFK Nora 45:34
15 383 Pälle Kamali 1977 Örebro AIK 47:13
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16 183 Andreas Högberg 1978 Örebro AIK 51:03
DNS 47 Fredrik Johnsson 1977 Örebro AIK
DNS 55 Markus Liljenroth 1979 Örebro AIK
M-50
1 300 Anders Österlund 1973 Västerås SOK 32:54
2 34 Pär Johansson 1974 Örebro AIK 34:46
3 64 Tommy Theoren 1972 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 38:46
4 71 Johan Krafft 1974 Örebro AIK 40:20
5 97 Peter Ström 1970 Kumla SF 40:54
6 99 Edmund Kurt 1973 Örebro AIK 41:16
7 154 Patrik Karlsson 1973 Örebro AIK 41:31
8 134 Jonas Fridberg 1973 Örebro AIK 43:11
9 129 Tomas Galmén 1971 Örebro AIK 43:45
10 69 Kent Mossbäck 1972 Örebro AIK 43:52
11 127 Jonas Färnstrand 1973 Örebro AIK 44:06
12 131 Tomas Åsen 1970 Borlänge LK 44:09
13 153 Sebastian Näslund 1973 Örebro AIK 44:17
14 151 Anders Johansson 1972 IF Start 44:27
15 159 David Tachezy 1970 Örebro AIK 45:05
16 197 Anders Gustavsson 1974 Örebro AIK 47:12
M-55
1 57 Rodney Hundermark 1969 IFK Nora 37:06
2 96 Fredrik Hartman 1968 Örebro AIK 41:40
3 132 Roger Sköldkvist 1965 IF Start 42:14
M-60
1 77 Mikael Hansson 1963 IF Start 41:08
2 181 Iradj Nikban 1960 Örebro AIK 49:39
3 173 Lars Karlsson 1964 Östansjö SK 51:35
M-65
1 121 Jan Ermefjäll 1957 Örebro AIK 43:57
2 148 Tony Karlsson 1957 IF Start 45:26
3 180 Göte Pettersson 1957 Örebro AIK 52:29
M-70
1 155 Benny Östlund 1952 Borlänge LK 45:46
2 179 Hans Backström 1953 Östansjö SK 48:59
3 163 Leif Andersson 1954 Borlänge LK 49:29
4 191 Torbjörn Hallenborg 1952 Kumla SF 56:18
5 336 Ove Karasiak 1953 Åsbro GoIF 58:55
6 193 Per Börjesson 1954 Östansjö SK 1:01:57
M-75
1 86 Bo Persson 1948 Almby IK 45:09
2 189 Bengt Nilsson 1949 Östansjö SK 54:32
3 190 Eric Malm 1949 IFK Nora 56:43
M-80
1 194 Arne Evertsson 1941 Storådalens SK 1:31:29

Number of records: 121
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